Mueller Electric Company                                                                                                              Toll Free: 800.955.2629
2850 Gilchrist Rd. Bld 5A           www.muellerelectric.com Phone: 330.780.2525
Akron, OH 44305  Fax: 330.780.2524
C4C24UXXX
(M12 Cordset, 4 Position, 24 AWG, Shielded Female Straight to Free End)
• Mueller’s C4C24UXXX is a shielded, M12 4-pin single ended
instrumentation cable with a straight female connector on one end and
free at the other.
• Keyway – A Coding
• Utilizes a 4-conductor 24 AWG, PVC-insulated, shielded cable.
• Ratings:
o Current: 4 A
o Voltage: 250 V AC/DC
• Material:
o Coupling Nuts – Nickel Plated Brass
o Pins/Contacts – Gold Plated Brass
• Length: The “U” in the model number represents unit of measurement.
   Either: Meters (M), Feet (F)
• Length: The “XXX” in the model number represents length. Standard
lengths are 2, 5, and 10 meters. Any other lengths available upon request.
• Meets Standard: IEC 61076-2-101
• Protection Class: IEC IP68
• RoHS 3 Compliant
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Mueller Electric:
  C4C24M002